
 

 
 
 
 

Exclusive Member Events: 

2017 Member Events 

 Pre-Season Party  (Wednesday, February 22) 
 CDGA Rules Event & Member Wellness Event (Wednesday, March 22) 
 Corporate Merchandise Event (Wednesday, April 5) 
 Masters Pro-Am (Saturday, April 8) 
 Member Merchandise/Trunk Show Day (Friday, April 21st) 
 Par 3 Tournament (Tuesday, April 25) 
 Member Kick-Off  (Saturday, May 6) 
 Spring Wine Event  (Friday, May 19) 
 Member Wine Tastings (2nd Wednesday each month) 

 March 8, April 12, May 10, June 7, July 12, August 9, Sept 13, Oct 11 
 Smirles Match Play Tournament  (Beginning of June) 
 Hangar One Invitational  (Thursday-Saturday, June 22-24) 
 Member-Member (Saturday, July 15) 
 TGC Team Appreciation Tournament  (Thursday, July 20) 
 Club Championship (Saturday and Sunday, August 26-27) 
 Admiral's Cup Tuesday, September 26 
 Fall Wine Dinner (Friday, October 13) 
 Triple Crown Event (Saturday, October 14 at TGC) 
 Cross Country Scramble Event (Saturday, November 4) 
 Fall Wine Wholesale Night  (Friday, November 10) 

Leagues: 
 Get-a-Game – Individual Member tee times 

 April & May– Saturday & Sunday = 7:50am & 8:50am 
 June–August - Saturday & Sunday = 7:50am & 8:50am 
 September - Saturday & Sunday = 7:50am & 8:50am 
 October – Saturday & Sunday = 7:50am, 8:50am 

 Member Optional Game 
Beginning May 1 – Saturday and/or Sunday tee times before 12pm 

 Member For A Day 
Last Friday of each month from May – October, 2017 (May 26, June 30, July 28, Aug 25, Sept 29, Oct 27) 
Tee times will be blocked from 9:00-9:50AM with guest fees of $50, which includes cart, prizes & event 

 Nine and Dine 
Sundays - May 21, July 16, August 20 and September 17 

 Women’s League 
Mondays – April 24, May 1, May 15, June 5, June 19, July 10, July 24, August 14, August 28, September 
11, October 2 ($30 for members and $45 for guests – dates above subject to change) 

 PGA Junior League 
Mondays – TBD (April 24th, 2017 will send exact dates to membership) 

Holiday Golf Events: 
 Memorial Day Shotgun (Monday, May 29) 
 Independence Day Shotgun  (Tuesday, July 4) 
 Labor Day Shotgun (Monday, September 4) 

Other Events: 
 Easter Brunch (Sunday, April 16) 
 Mother’s Day (Sunday, May 14) 
 Thanksgiving Feast (Thursday, November 23) 
 Brunch with Santa (Sunday, December 10) 

 
Dates listed are subject to change and will be communicated via Member emails 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfNPvS6kM5AkFS5CMgbqZeUGfFmq3S6wJ3XAA094tGDieUjKw/closedform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeUdYKxwi90Ws1G8FzjU5dW-1J-ebdyS6uy3h6YVpeZ3gJVFg/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSelYHrgvKnqM3QKViKEL6z5CNKalyX_SS_iOpdnSCW-8LGGGw/closedform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeW12u4niYIPFRx5XiFrYpBaNTg7sy6nU_uRN1N97PM2jNeEw/closedform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfKr1GjZGol9qUdA6f7kcBDyIsFq3vVyXnGkfCdlUXLuPy2fg/closedform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeQAarw0OWV8upKao3Ia0yf7XrsoY_S4HGuELG2nY3IOSudIw/closedform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScPMiF9oR3klvbG-SRkNsWgiqfWQrp_RN94ux9hwBZE6RCo-g/closedform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdxtrxufNUQi0hLCpaVDz87nKDT55htf6uTRy9tjhJr4IEYmg/closedform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdij1LcEDQbRNF5xi_ldahsgcp965mWIiexUAOEjJcSsyqU8A/closedform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScEVsHKRYEWiGXwljDjEZ84sL3Y7682eh8iEhWjaH8T15IOSQ/closedform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSepH99domuiQm870zxNlg_nTmscsQ4cnHr4i9bBOQ9js2qQ9Q/closedform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeeVi2qlW6m_jts2EVdaToWQAkXwkltcgN1Cq3mbouwHSL4Sw/closedform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfMRdLcitrZBSiV5Omr0O3wj2_ficXfUs9A0AFS-XSxLPlTIw/closedform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeX-04Kc2CjGt11-lU3GtmRE3W9q9Ur5MJDkLv3ESE1v_wLfw/closedform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdrxRXQ8uYPm-6DphAOgvMBElqmXXW0kaCDzsHY90QJect9jg/closedform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfpAoOiXxSct3hcPKrgu0VC4TtYKL5e7IKiLUTMPFBfsAkd6A/closedform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSc-n0hmtEqAwLkdc6woKYZwfJV_jBfqU62DL5W28RTPz_IlDw/closedform
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